

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2006

CC 4096/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 25/11/2005 in WA Nos. 2625-2626, 2  
721 of 2005 and WP No.

51119 of 2004 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

B. HEMANNA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BANGALORE DEV. AUTH. THR. COMMNR. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report ))

Date: 12/05/2006 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Savitri Pandey, Adv. for

Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv. (not present)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

Interim stay in terms of the order dated 27th March, 2006 in SLP(C)

D. No. 5957/2006 & connected petition.

To be tagged along with the aforesaid petitions.

ingh)

aster

(J.S. Rawat)

AR-cum-PS

(Kanwal S

Court M