

" ITEM NO.MM

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 4 & 5 OF 2009 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6225/2006

CHIKKAMUNIVEERAPPA & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BANGALORE DEV. AUTH. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 25/03/2010 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.(mentioned by)
Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, Adv.
Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 29.3.2010.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master