

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4 & 5 of 2009 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6225/2006

CHIKKAMUNIVEERAPPA & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BANGALORE DEV. AUTH. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, impleadment and office report)

Date: 26/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.  
Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Wadhwa, Adv.  
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Kulkarni, Adv.  
Mr. A.S. Kulkarni, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

We find that there is an interim order dated  
27.3.2006 continuing the interim protection granted by  
the impugned order.

Perused the letter. List after two weeks.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( M.S. Negi )  
Court Master