

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA 4/2011
in
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4097 OF 2010

BONDU RAMASWAMY & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BANGALORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for extension of time and office report)

Date: 18/04/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.R. Ramasesh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr. Boboy Potsangbam, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Ambar Qamaruddin, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The delay of 12 days in submitting the
report to the High Court, is condoned.

I.A.No.4 of 2010 is disposed of
accordingly.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(Sneh Lata Sharma)
Court Master